10/100/1000M Fiber Optical Media Converter SFP LFP
(Do not use until you read this manual carefully)
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
HD 10/100/1000M Ethernet media converter adopts switching technology to fulfill media
conversion. It complies with IEEE802.3z and IEEE802.3ab standards, and supports two
types of media network connections: 10/100/1000Base-T and 1000Base-SX/LX. It
inter-converts electrical signals of 10/100/1000Base-T twisted pairs with optical signals of
1000Base-FX, extending the transmission distance of a network from 100m via copper

26mm (H) * 70mm (W) * 94 mm (D) (external power supply)
30mm (H) * 110mm (W) * 140 mm (D) (internal power supply)
ORDERING INFORMATION
HD-220S-20 Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps Media Converter, SC (Single Mode Dual
fiber), LFP and Jumbo frame, XX=(10/20/40/60/80) km
HD-210S-20A/B Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps Media Converter, SC (Single Mode Single
Fiber WDM, Tx = 1310 nm (1490 nm), LFP and Jumbo frame,
XX=(10/20/40/60/80) km
HD-210S-20A/B Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps Media Converter , SC (Single Mode Single
Fiber WDM, Tx= 1550 nm), LFP and Jumbo frame, XX=(10/20/40/60/80) km
HD-220M-2 Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps Media Converter 2 Km (1310 nm) SC
(Multimode), LFP and Jumbo fram
HD-220M-550 Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps Media Converter 550 m (850 nm) SC
(Multimode), LFP and Jumbo frame
PACKING LIST
Please check the following items in the package before installing the transceiver.
The media converter 1pcs